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48,479,04648,055,109

1,788

4,126,928
0

24,147
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-16.61 %

48,503,363
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20,137
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12,002,826 7.81 %2.77 %980,907 11,133,395954,472
4,529,927 1.96 %-6.08 %350,347 4,442,719373,027

Passenger Traffic Totals 
Domestic

International

Total

Domestic Passengers 
Scheduled Carriers 
Commuter Carriers 
Charter Carriers

Total

International Passengers 
Tom Bradley Intl 
West Gates-MSC

2,378,112 21.84 %17.50 %222,545 1,951,806189,406Terminal 6
1,272,730 35.92 %-7.05 %100,012 936,372107,603Terminal 7

908,733 0.90 %5.68 %72,556 900,61468,656Terminal 2
874,946 -3.56 %-20.61 %72,924 907,28591,853All Other Terminals

21,967,274 8.36 %0.80 %1,799,291 20,272,1911,785,017Total

US Customs Arrivals by Terminal

9,501,968 6.58 %0.13 %750,802 8,915,099749,859Tom Bradley Intl
946,033 56.79 %1.62 %85,607 603,36484,243Terminal 7

0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 5
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Miscellaneous
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 4
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00All Other Terminals

10,448,001 9.77 %0.28 %836,409 9,518,463834,102Total

500,715

Total 531,931
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Air Cargo (Tons)

4.13 %

1,112

2,205,271

70,572
1.17 %

12,096

Freight

-4.88 %
-3.27 %

5,384

47,232

FAA Aircraft Movement

2,073,514

-50.00 %

1.05 %
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1,169
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Military

Air Carrier
18,963

526,409

494,281
Air Taxi

193,008


